multilaneinc.com
This manual provides information to help with assembling loadboards used with the Multilane high-speed
ATE solution and the Advantest V93000 testhead. It will discuss
• Customer device interface board (DIB)
• Loadboard stiffener (wafer sort and final test versions)
• Blindmate Connectors
• Cabling
Final Test Loadboard Assembly (64150)

Figure 11: Customer loadboard showing arrows to line up PCB direction with loadboard stiffener arrows
multilaneinc.com
Ordering Information
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com
Option Description
AT93000-64150 Load board stiffener assembly for package test
AT93000-64170 Load board stiffener assembly for wafer probe test
AT93000-POGO
Custom loadboard bracket for MultiLane blindmate cables.
To mount POGO to stiffener, the POGO comes with 2x Socket Head
Screws, M4x6mm
AT93000-SMPM-TOOL SMPM nut tool tightener (for 4mm wire nut tightening)
AT93000-TFRAME Twinning frame
4mm wire nuts Ask cable vendor to provide when specifying SMPM female connector